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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

4

6

7

SWAIBA ASHRAF 

SAIMA HAYAT (Selected
Against Women Quota)

RIMSHA MUBEEN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NAQASH BOOTA (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD HAYAT FANI

AMJAD JAMAL SAJID

BOOTA MASIH

1

2

3

4

14700701

14700161

14700636

14700539

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT FAISALABAD REGION, FAISALABAD

4 Case #  11C2021

2

3

5

8

9

10

SUFYAN ALI 

DILAWAR HUSSAIN 

AHMAD SHAH ABDALI 

UMME LAILA RIAZ 

SADIA NOOR 

ZAINAB REHMAN 

DR ABDUL WAHEED SIDDIQUI

ABBAS ALI

HAQ DAD KHAN

RIAZ HUSSAIN

NOOR MUHAMMAD

FAZAL UR REHMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

14700640

14700661

14700225

14700602

14700001

14700478

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

JHANG

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

ASAD ULLAH 

SHAGUFTA EJAZ 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SYED EJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

1

2

14700664

14700463

KASUR

M.B.DIN

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

FARHAN ISHAQ 

RIDA TABASSUM 

MARYAM BATOOL 

GHAZIA BASHIR 

ISHAQ MASIH

SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

BASHIR AHMAD

3

4

5

6

14700552

14700029

14700381

14700594

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

MULTAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


