PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR CLERK - (BS-11)</u>

Department: ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT FAISALABAD REGION, FAISALABAD

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 11C2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	14700701	1	SWAIBA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	14700161	4	SAIMA HAYAT (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD HAYAT FANI	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
3	14700636	6	RIMSHA MUBEEN (Selected Against Women Quota) AMJAD JAMAL SAJID	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
4	14700539	7	NAQASH BOOTA (Selected Against Minorities Quota) BOOTA MASIH	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	14700640	2	SUFYAN ALI DR ABDUL WAHEED SIDDIQUI	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	14700661	3	DILAWAR HUSSAIN ABBAS ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	14700225	5	AHMAD SHAH ABDALI HAQ DAD KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	14700602	8	UMME LAILA RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	14700001	9	SADIA NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	14700478	10	ZAINAB REHMAN FAZAL UR REHMAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	14700664	ASAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KASUR	FAIL			
2	14700463	SHAGUFTA EJAZ SYED EJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH	M.B.DIN	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR CLERK - (BS-11)</u>

Department: ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT FAISALABAD REGION, FAISALABAD

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 11C2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
3	14700552		FARHAN ISHAQ ISHAQ MASIH	LAHORE	FAIL	
4	14700029		RIDA TABASSUM SAFDAR ALI	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
5	14700381		MARYAM BATOOL MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	SARGODHA	FAIL	
6	14700594		GHAZIA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	MULTAN	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.